TERMS OF USE

The DEKALB COUNTY GOVERNMENT Office of Communication in conjunction with the Information Technology Department administers this Web site. By Accessing and using the DEKALB COUNTY GOVERNMENT's website, you are voluntarily agreeing to the policies contained on this page. The DEKALB COUNTY GOVERNMENT reserves the right to change these policies at any time at its sole discretion and without notice.

The DEKALB COUNTY GOVERNMENT does not warrant or make representations or endorsements as to the quality, content, accuracy, or completeness of the information, text, graphics, links, and other items contained on this website or any other website. Such materials have been compiled from a variety of sources and are subject to change without notice from the DEKALB COUNTY GOVERNMENT. Your use of and browsing in this Web Site are at your sole risk. In the case of any errors or discrepancies, including deadline dates for the submission of any materials, the official printed documents maintained in the various County departments and offices will take precedence. DeKalb County and its officials, employees and agents disclaim all liability arising out of your use of or inability to use the information contained herein. DeKalb County and its officials, employees and agents also assume no responsibility, and shall not be liable for, any damages to, or viruses that may infect your computer equipment or other property on account of your access to, use of, or browsing in the Site or your downloading of any materials, data, text, images, video, or audio from the Site.

Copyright

Certain materials contained in the DEKALB COUNTY GOVERNMENT may be entitled to copyright, servicemark or trademark protection under state and/or federal law. Such materials remain the property of their respective owners, and the unauthorized use or republication of those materials may be subject to a legal action for infringement.

Some of the links on this page and subsequent pages may lead to resources outside the DEKALB COUNTY GOVERNMENT municipal government. The presence of external links should not be construed as an endorsement of these sites or their content by the DEKALB COUNTY GOVERNMENT. The DEKALB COUNTY GOVERNMENT is not responsible for, and specifically disclaims responsibility for, the content of any such external link.

Legal Notice Disclaimer

Communications made through e-mail and message systems shall in no way be deemed to constitute legal notice to the DEKALB COUNTY GOVERNMENT or any of its agencies, officers, employees, agents or representatives where notice to the County is required by any federal, state, or local laws, rules or regulations.

Privacy Statement

The privacy policy for the DEKALB COUNTY GOVERNMENT's website is contained in a separate document.

Accessibility

The accessibility policy for the DEKALB COUNTY GOVERNMENT's website is contained in a separate document.